Individual Best Times (All Time)

Ben Dickson-Jardine - (930868) - Bridgend County Swim Squad - 100 Backstroke - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
1:20.10
1:20.77
1:21.87
1:21.97
1:23.10
1:23.42
1:24.54
1:24.70
1:31.29
1:35.33

Swims in Date Order

Time
1:24.70
1:20.10
1:20.77
1:23.10
1:21.97
1:21.87
1:24.54
1:23.42
1:31.29

1:35.33

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

267
260
250
249
239
236
227
226
180
158

WA Pts

226
267
260
239
249
250
227
236
180
158

Round

Round

F

Date

10/01/15
22/03/14
21/12113
11/01/14
23/02/14
06/07/13
06/07/13
22/02/15
23/03/13
24/02/13

Date

22/02/15
10/01/15
22/03/14
23/02/14
11/01/14
21/12113
06/07/13
06/07/13
23/03/13

24/02/13

Meet

Swim Wales Open New Year Meet

Tiger Bay Open Meet 2014

BG Swim Wales National Championships
British Gas Swim Wales New Year Meet
City of Cardiff Closed Invitational Meet
Gemau Cymru 2013

Gemau Cymru 2013

City of Cardiff Closed Invitational Meet
City of Cardiff SC Tiger Bay Open Meet

City of Cardiff Closed Invitational Meet

Meet

City of Cardiff Closed Invitational Meet
Swim Wales Open New Year Meet

Tiger Bay Open Meet 2014

City of Cardiff Closed Invitational Meet
British Gas Swim Wales New Year Meet
BG Swim Wales National Championships
Gemau Cymru 2013

Gemau Cymru 2013

City of Cardiff SC Tiger Bay Open Meet

City of Cardiff Closed Invitational Meet

Venue

Swansea
Cardiff
Swansea
Swansea
Cardiff
Cardiff
Cardiff
Cardiff
Cardiff
Cardiff

Venue

Cardiff
Swansea
Cardiff
Cardiff
Swansea
Swansea
Cardiff
Cardiff
Cardiff
Cardiff

Page1/1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level

Bridgend Cty 1
Bridgend Cty 3
Bridgend Cty 1
Bridgend Cty 1
Bridgend Cty 4
Bridgend Cty 3
Bridgend Cty 3
Bridgend Cty 3
Bridgend Cty 3
Bridgend Cty 4

Club Swam Under Level

Bridgend Cty 3
Bridgend Cty 1
Bridgend Cty 3
Bridgend Cty 4
Bridgend Cty 1
Bridgend Cty 1
Bridgend Cty 3
Bridgend Cty 3
Bridgend Cty 3
Bridgend Cty 4

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



