Individual Best Times (All Time)

Ben Dickson-Jardine - (930868) - Bridgend County Swim Squad - 100 Backstroke - Long Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:20.10	267	F	10/01/15	Swim Wales Open New Year Meet	Swansea	Bridgend Cty	1
1:20.77	260	F	22/03/14	Tiger Bay Open Meet 2014	Cardiff	Bridgend Cty	3
1:21.87	250	Н	21/12/13	BG Swim Wales National Championships	Swansea	Bridgend Cty	1
1:21.97	249	F	11/01/14	British Gas Swim Wales New Year Meet	Swansea	Bridgend Cty	1
1:23.10	239	F	23/02/14	City of Cardiff Closed Invitational Meet	Cardiff	Bridgend Cty	4
1:23.42	236	Н	06/07/13	Gemau Cymru 2013	Cardiff	Bridgend Cty	3
1:24.54	227	F	06/07/13	Gemau Cymru 2013	Cardiff	Bridgend Cty	3
1:24.70	226	F	22/02/15	City of Cardiff Closed Invitational Meet	Cardiff	Bridgend Cty	3
1:31.29	180	F	23/03/13	City of Cardiff SC Tiger Bay Open Meet	Cardiff	Bridgend Cty	3
1:35.33	158	F	24/02/13	City of Cardiff Closed Invitational Meet	Cardiff	Bridgend Cty	4

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:24.70	226	F	22/02/15	City of Cardiff Closed Invitational Meet	Cardiff	Bridgend Cty	3
1:20.10	267	F	10/01/15	Swim Wales Open New Year Meet	Swansea	Bridgend Cty	1
1:20.77	260	F	22/03/14	Tiger Bay Open Meet 2014	Cardiff	Bridgend Cty	3
1:23.10	239	F	23/02/14	City of Cardiff Closed Invitational Meet	Cardiff	Bridgend Cty	4
1:21.97	249	F	11/01/14	British Gas Swim Wales New Year Meet	Swansea	Bridgend Cty	1
1:21.87	250	Н	21/12/13	BG Swim Wales National Championships	Swansea	Bridgend Cty	1
1:24.54	227	F	06/07/13	Gemau Cymru 2013	Cardiff	Bridgend Cty	3
1:23.42	236	Н	06/07/13	Gemau Cymru 2013	Cardiff	Bridgend Cty	3
1:31.29	180	F	23/03/13	City of Cardiff SC Tiger Bay Open Meet	Cardiff	Bridgend Cty	3
1:35.33	158	F	24/02/13	City of Cardiff Closed Invitational Meet	Cardiff	Bridgend Cty	4